Jun 03 2024 (19:55) India Rail Info 1

Jaipur - Hyderabad SF Express (PT)/12719 - SF - SCR

ET/Itarsi Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction
15h 59m - 949 km - 12 halts - Departs Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 /P Jaipur Junction 15:30 4,5 |1 0 82 (428 |NWR
2 FL Phulera Junction 16:10 16:12 2m |4 |1 55 113 [386 [NWR
3 |KSG |Kishangarh 16:41 16:43 2m 1 109 |27 |462 |NWR
4 |AI Ajmer Junction 17:40 17:50 10m |2 |1 135 [81 |482 |[NWR
5 |BINR |Bijainagar 18:38 18:40 2m |0 |1 200 (80 (403 [NWR
6 |BHL Bhilwara 79:30 19:35 5m |1 |1 267 |47 [414 [NWR
7 |COR |Chittaurgarh Junction 20:45 20:55 10m |3 |1 321 |70 [403 |[WR
8 |NBH |Nimbahera 21:20 21:22 2m 1 350 |62 [441 |WR
9 |NMH |Nimach 21:48 21:50 2m (1 |1 377 |70 WR
10 [MDS |Mandsor 22:32 22:34 2m |1 |1 426 |47 |436 |WR
11 |RTM  |Ratlam junction 00:20 00:35 15m (1,2 |2 [509 |53 (494 |WR
12 |UN Ujjain junction 02:25 02:30 5m |1 |2 606 |50 [492 |WR
13 |BPL Bhopal Junction 06:10 06:20 10m |4 |2 |789 |55 |405 |WCR
14 |ET Itarsi Junction 08:00 08:10 10m (3 |2 881 |53 [329 |WCR
15 |KNW [Khandwa Junction 11:38 11:40 2m (1 |2 [1064 |78 (302 |CR
16 |BAU |Burhanpur 12:33 12:34 im |0 |2 |1133|78 |267 |CR
17 |MKU [Malkapur 13:49 13:50 im (2 |2 [1231 (67 (248 [CR
18 |AK Akola Junction 15:10 15:15 5m (3 |2 1320 |80 [598 |CR
19 |WHM [Washim 16:14 16:15 Tm |1 |2 |1400 [65 |554 |SCR
20 [HNL |Hingoli Deccan 16:59 17:00 m (1 |2 1448 |71 |466 [SCR
21 |BMF |Basmat 17:49 17:50 Tm |1 |2 |1506 |34 |391 |SCR
22 |PAU |Purna Junction 18:30 18:50 20m |1 (2 |1528 |52 382 |SCR
23 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 19:25 19:30 5m (4 |2 |1558 |41 (362 |SCR
24 |MUE [Mudkhed Junction 20:03 20:05 2m |1 |2 1581 |64 |372 [SCR
25 [NZB |Nizamabad Junction 21:28 21:30 2m (1 |2 1669 |80 383 |SCR
26 [KMC |Kamareddi 22:09 22:10 m |2 |2 1721 |55 SCR
27 |[SC Secunderabad Junction [00:09 00:10 Tm 8,1 3 1830 |12 |536 |SCR
28 |HYB  |Hyderabad Deccan 00:55 5 |3 1839 |- 506 |SCR
Nampally

Jun 03 2024 (19:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



